
WTNC UBC-645
June 03, 2025
M-C (Men)
24.15 km, 15 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:29 - 42.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 15
1 398 PI, Keven Independent Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 18 Men BC44212      CAN 101 619 203 63 34:29 42.01 2:00 2:18 2:21 2:23 2:16 2:25 2:23 2:22 2:04
2 407 COURET, Aaron Independent Vancouver BC MY-C 24 Men PR2311991      MEX 101 634 446 77 "    0'00" "    1:56 2:17 2:21 2:23 2:19 2:26 2:24 2:20 2:04
3 388 NOVICK, Noah Future Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 28 Men BC44111      CAN 101 545 944 39 34:30 0'01" 42.00 2:02 2:14 2:20 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:05
4 383 CONLON, James EV Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men BC44090      CAN 101 012 671 72 "    "    "    1:59 2:15 2:20 2:22 2:17 2:24 2:24 2:21 2:06
5 374 HON, Nathan Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC44054      CAN 101 494 799 13 "    "    "    2:01 2:14 2:22 2:22 2:19 2:22 2:25 2:22 2:05
6 368 MARCHANT, Matthew 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2309779      CAN 101 307 085 91 34:32 0'02" 41.97 2:04 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:19 2:26 2:24 2:22 2:05
7 392 KE, Tim UBC Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men BC44177      CAN 101 615 371 14 "    "    "    2:01 2:14 2:20 2:22 2:18 2:23 2:23 2:23 2:07
8 409 PEACOCK, Ellington Independent Victoria British Columbia MA-C 21 Men PR2312448      CAN 101 646 786 01 "    0'03" "    2:02 2:12 2:22 2:23 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:23 2:06
9 372 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC43630      CAN 101 191 872 17 "    "    "    2:00 2:14 2:20 2:22 2:15 2:24 2:24 2:21 2:07

10 408 CONSTABEL, Kai UBC Cycling Team Victoria British Columbia MA-C 22 Men BC42906      CAN 101 250 427 81 "    "    "    2:01 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:07
11 470 HICKLING, Cameron ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men PR2303082      CAN 101 411 261 89 34:34 0'04" 41.92 2:03 2:14 2:22 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:25 2:22 2:07
12 370 GOLDBERG, Micah Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men PR2311001      CAN 101 106 216 12 34:36 0'06" 41.88 2:00 2:13 2:22 2:23 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:23 2:10
13 373 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men BC44260      CAN 101 481 677 83 34:37 0'07" 41.86 2:03 2:13 2:20 2:25 2:17 2:17 2:29 2:23 2:11
14 378 EVANS, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 42 Men BC44161      CAN 101 287 475 75 34:39 0'10" 41.81 2:02 2:11 2:22 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:24 2:22 2:14
15 394 MATTHES, Carl Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 38 Men PR2310425      CAN 101 313 062 54 34:40 "    41.80 2:01 2:12 2:23 2:20 2:21 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:14
16 384 TREMBLAY-JOHNSTON, Yann-Sebastien Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 34 Men PR2309044      CAN 101 583 224 71 34:43 0'14" 41.74 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:23 2:18 2:23 2:25 2:22 2:17
17 395 O'MAHONY, Dave EV Racing Team North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 44 Men BC43525      CAN 101 042 990 30 34:56 0'26" 41.49 1:59 2:16 2:21 2:22 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:20 2:31
18 369 CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43911      CAN 101 189 508 78 35:05 0'36" 41.29 2:02 2:14 2:21 2:22 2:17 2:34 2:19 2:19 2:19
19 406 CURRIE, joseph Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 35 Men PR2305601      CAN 101 481 746 55 35:37 1'08" 40.68 2:03 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:19 2:20 2:25 2:22 3:12
20 405 PETERSEN, Andreas Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 25 Men BC40561      CAN 100 881 304 43 36:20 1'50" 39.89 1:57 2:17 2:22 2:21 2:20 2:30 2:44 2:38 2:22
21 381 RUSHTON, Ed Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 40 Men PR2306636      CAN 101 493 035 92 36:21 1'51" 39.87 1:56 2:17 2:21 2:22 2:18 2:45 2:41 2:38 2:22
22 399 COSTELLOE, Cian ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 31 Men PR2306531      IRL 101 070 358 44 34:39 -1 lap 39.03 1:56 2:18 2:23 2:22 2:45 2:42 2:48 2:11
23 402 RINZEMA, Max Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men BC41840      CAN 101 140 119 62 34:51 -1 lap 38.82 2:01 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:27 2:50 2:47 2:24
24 412 JAKAB, Botond Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men BC44036      CAN 101 541 657 20 35:01 -2 laps 35.86 1:58 2:20 2:21 2:58 3:06 2:56 2:51

DNF 389 BEADES, Padraic EV Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men PR2307912      IRL 101 238 225 04 38.56 1:59 2:15 2:20 2:28
DNF 364 OPATOWIECKI, Szymon Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2308409      CAN 101 543 716 42 "    "    2:02 2:14 2:35
DNS 382 KELETE, Angesom Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Burnaby BC MA-C 20 Men PR2307163      ERI 101 320 283 00 "    "    
DNS 393 KOMIYAMA, Taiga The Last Drop Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 26 Men PR2310678      JPN 101 441 124 76 "    "    
DNS 400 PINFOLD, James Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 15 Men BC42178      CAN 101 203 125 18 "    "    

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/06/07 22:30:19 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


WTNC UBC-645
June 03, 2025
MY-C (Men)
24.15 km, 15 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:29 - 42.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 15
1 398 PI, Keven Independent Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 18 Men BC44212      CAN 101 619 203 63 34:29 42.01 2:00 2:18 2:21 2:23 2:16 2:25 2:23 2:22 2:04
2 407 COURET, Aaron Independent Vancouver BC MY-C 24 Men PR2311991      MEX 101 634 446 77 "    0'00" "    1:56 2:17 2:21 2:23 2:19 2:26 2:24 2:20 2:04
3 402 RINZEMA, Max Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men BC41840      CAN 101 140 119 62 34:51 -1 lap 38.82 2:01 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:27 2:50 2:47 2:24

DNF 364 OPATOWIECKI, Szymon Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2308409      CAN 101 543 716 42 52.03 2:02 2:14 2:35
DNS 400 PINFOLD, James Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 15 Men BC42178      CAN 101 203 125 18 "    "    
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WTNC UBC-645
June 03, 2025
MA-C (Men)
24.15 km, 15 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:30 - 42.00 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 15
1 388 NOVICK, Noah Future Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 28 Men BC44111      CAN 101 545 944 39 34:30 42.00 2:02 2:14 2:20 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:05
2 383 CONLON, James EV Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men BC44090      CAN 101 012 671 72 "    0'00" "    1:59 2:15 2:20 2:22 2:17 2:24 2:24 2:21 2:06
3 374 HON, Nathan Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC44054      CAN 101 494 799 13 "    "    "    2:01 2:14 2:22 2:22 2:19 2:22 2:25 2:22 2:05
4 368 MARCHANT, Matthew 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2309779      CAN 101 307 085 91 34:32 0'01" 41.97 2:04 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:19 2:26 2:24 2:22 2:05
5 392 KE, Tim UBC Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men BC44177      CAN 101 615 371 14 "    "    "    2:01 2:14 2:20 2:22 2:18 2:23 2:23 2:23 2:07
6 409 PEACOCK, Ellington Independent Victoria British Columbia MA-C 21 Men PR2312448      CAN 101 646 786 01 "    0'02" "    2:02 2:12 2:22 2:23 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:23 2:06
7 372 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC43630      CAN 101 191 872 17 "    "    "    2:00 2:14 2:20 2:22 2:15 2:24 2:24 2:21 2:07
8 408 CONSTABEL, Kai UBC Cycling Team Victoria British Columbia MA-C 22 Men BC42906      CAN 101 250 427 81 "    "    "    2:01 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:07
9 470 HICKLING, Cameron ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men PR2303082      CAN 101 411 261 89 34:34 0'03" 41.92 2:03 2:14 2:22 2:21 2:18 2:23 2:25 2:22 2:07

10 370 GOLDBERG, Micah Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men PR2311001      CAN 101 106 216 12 34:36 0'05" 41.88 2:00 2:13 2:22 2:23 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:23 2:10
11 373 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men BC44260      CAN 101 481 677 83 34:37 0'06" 41.86 2:03 2:13 2:20 2:25 2:17 2:17 2:29 2:23 2:11
12 378 EVANS, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 42 Men BC44161      CAN 101 287 475 75 34:39 0'09" 41.81 2:02 2:11 2:22 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:24 2:22 2:14
13 394 MATTHES, Carl Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 38 Men PR2310425      CAN 101 313 062 54 34:40 "    41.80 2:01 2:12 2:23 2:20 2:21 2:23 2:24 2:22 2:14
14 384 TREMBLAY-JOHNSTON, Yann-Sebastien Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 34 Men PR2309044      CAN 101 583 224 71 34:43 0'13" 41.74 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:23 2:18 2:23 2:25 2:22 2:17
15 395 O'MAHONY, Dave EV Racing Team North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 44 Men BC43525      CAN 101 042 990 30 34:56 0'25" 41.49 1:59 2:16 2:21 2:22 2:18 2:23 2:24 2:20 2:31
16 369 CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43911      CAN 101 189 508 78 35:05 0'35" 41.29 2:02 2:14 2:21 2:22 2:17 2:34 2:19 2:19 2:19
17 406 CURRIE, joseph Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 35 Men PR2305601      CAN 101 481 746 55 35:37 1'07" 40.68 2:03 2:13 2:22 2:21 2:19 2:20 2:25 2:22 3:12
18 405 PETERSEN, Andreas Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 25 Men BC40561      CAN 100 881 304 43 36:20 1'49" 39.89 1:57 2:17 2:22 2:21 2:20 2:30 2:44 2:38 2:22
19 381 RUSHTON, Ed Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 40 Men PR2306636      CAN 101 493 035 92 36:21 1'50" 39.87 1:56 2:17 2:21 2:22 2:18 2:45 2:41 2:38 2:22
20 399 COSTELLOE, Cian ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 31 Men PR2306531      IRL 101 070 358 44 34:39 -1 lap 39.03 1:56 2:18 2:23 2:22 2:45 2:42 2:48 2:11
21 412 JAKAB, Botond Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men BC44036      CAN 101 541 657 20 35:01 -2 laps 35.86 1:58 2:20 2:21 2:58 3:06 2:56 2:51

DNF 389 BEADES, Padraic EV Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men PR2307912      IRL 101 238 225 04 38.56 1:59 2:15 2:20 2:28
DNS 382 KELETE, Angesom Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Burnaby BC MA-C 20 Men PR2307163      ERI 101 320 283 00 "    "    
DNS 393 KOMIYAMA, Taiga The Last Drop Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 26 Men PR2310678      JPN 101 441 124 76 "    "    
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WTNC UBC-645
June 03, 2025
WA-A (Women)
22.54 km, 14 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:15 - 39.49 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 20 MITCHELL, Charlotte Analog Racing Team North Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 32 Women BC43257      CAN 101 076 352 24 34:15 39.49 2:18 2:15 2:25 2:34 2:33 2:30 2:29 2:20
2 29 ROBERTS, Eleanor Analog Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 31 Women BC43272      CAN 101 325 427 03 35:08 0'53" 38.50 2:18 2:15 2:28 2:33 2:33 2:40 2:43 2:09
3 27 MAJENDIE, Fiona Red Truck Racing PB Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 28 Women BC40804      CAN 100 881 307 46 "    0'54" "    2:17 2:17 2:28 2:34 2:33 2:39 2:42 2:11
4 22 NEILL, Emily Analog Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 34 Women BC42682      CAN 101 314 365 96 35:10 0'55" 38.47 2:18 2:16 2:28 2:36 2:32 2:39 2:42 2:12
5 7 KATCHER, Melanie Ruckus Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 35 Women PR2310227      CAN 101 238 251 30 35:12 0'58" 38.41 2:19 2:16 2:26 2:35 2:33 2:39 2:43 2:14
6 38 YEOMAN, Jessica Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 28 Women PR2302275      NZL 101 178 511 42 35:13 "    38.41 2:19 2:17 2:27 2:36 2:33 2:39 2:43 2:15
7 15 BUONASSISI, Angie Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 49 Women BC094689      CAN 100 556 501 93 "    0'59" "    2:19 2:16 2:27 2:37 2:32 2:39 2:43 2:15
8 28 RUSSELL, Carolyn ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 51 Women BC098322      CAN 100 588 252 28 "    "    "    2:18 2:16 2:28 2:36 2:33 2:38 2:42 2:16
9 14 DE JONG, Amanda Independent Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 49 Women BC097872      CAN 100 457 760 01 35:16 1'01" 38.36 2:19 2:16 2:27 2:36 2:33 2:39 2:44 2:17

10 16 ESCOBAR, Cecilia Independent Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 46 Women PR2306367      CAN 101 177 076 62 35:23 1'08" 38.23 2:19 2:16 2:27 2:36 2:32 2:39 2:44 2:25
11 34 PHAM, Cynthia Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Toronto Ontario WA-A 27 Women BC42891      CAN 101 368 786 03 35:33 1'18" 38.05 2:18 2:17 2:27 2:35 2:32 2:39 2:43 2:35
12 5 GERTH, Jennifer Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 48 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 35:40 1'26" 37.91 2:18 2:16 2:27 2:35 2:32 2:39 2:43 2:43
13 37 SNOBELEN, Diane Independent WA-A 33 Women PR213230      CAN 101 191 907 52 35:43 1'29" 37.86 2:19 2:16 2:27 2:35 2:34 2:39 2:43 2:46
14 21 NEAL, Emma Jean UBC Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 23 Women BC44104      CAN 101 309 610 94 35:38 -1 lap 35.24 2:19 2:17 2:47 2:51 2:57 2:48 2:50
15 36 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen Independent Maple Ridge British Columbia WA-A 23 Women BC092364      CAN 100 559 319 01 "    -1 lap "    2:19 2:29 2:47 2:52 2:57 2:46 2:51
16 13 PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Calgary Alberta WA-A 22 Women BC42953      CAN 101 371 539 40 35:56 -1 lap 34.94 2:19 2:16 2:48 2:51 2:58 2:47 2:50
17 35 THODY, Kristine 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 51 Women BC43491      CAN 101 006 911 35 36:40 -2 laps 31.62 2:20 3:11 3:19 3:11 3:19 2:45 3:11

DNS 18 KOLKMAN, Lisa Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 47 Women BC43580      CAN 101 363 157 00
DNS 31 TROYER, Pamela Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 37 Women BC098228      CAN 100 547 968 96 "    "    
DNS 32 SCHAEFFER, Michele Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 37 Women BC090615      USA 100 161 354 27 "    "    
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WTNC UBC-645
June 03, 2025
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 27 MAJENDIE, Fiona Red Truck Racing PB Mosaic Homes 0 Chase 1
2 372 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club 0 Pack 1
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